ITS 901
C
onnectors
B9
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
© 2011 Glenair, Inc. Printed in U.S.A.CAGE Code A6854
www.glenair.com   -    www.glenair.it e-mail: info@glenair.it
B

P/N
Crimp
Bucket
- A -
(mm)
Cable
Section
(mmq)
Working
Current
(A) *
Max
Current
(A) *
1 901-1-P-550G10 901-1-S-550G10 5.5 AWG 4 120 150
2 901-2-P-1150G10 901-2-S-1150G10 11.5 AWG 1/0 150 250
3 901-3-P-1650G10 901-3-S-1650G10 16.5 AWG 4/0 350 450
4 901-4-P-1780G10 901-4-S-1780G10 17.8 262 MCM 450 520
3A 901-3A-P-1440G10 901-3A-S-1440G10 14.4 AWG 3/0 320 400
3B 901-3A-P-1440G10 901-3A-S-1440G10 13.3 AWG 2/0 250 300
3C 901-3C-P-1150G10 901-3C-S-1150G10 11.5 AWG 1/0 150 250
4A 901-3-P-1650G10 901-3-S-1650G10 16.5 AWG 4/0 350 450
4B 901-3A-P-1440G10 901-3A-S-1440G10 14.4 AWG 3/0 320 400
4C 901-3A-P-1440G10 901-3A-S-1440G10 13.5 AWG 2/0 250 320
TABLE 2 - STANDARD AND ALTERNATIVE CONTACTS (Referred to TABLE 1)